Automotive-grade CAN protection devices simplify qualification and
speed up time to market
Protections
for CAN transceivers
AUTOMOTIVE-GRADE
KEY FEATURES
• Dual-line ESD and EOS protection
• Bidirectional devices

as well with USB 2.0 and IEEE
100BASE-T1
Order code IRM (µA) VRM (V)
 VBR (V)
min
 IPP (8/20) (A)
max
ISO 10605 (R=330 Ω,
C=150pF) (kV)
C typ.
pF
C
max.
pF
Package
ESDCAN24-2BLY 0,1 24 27 5,5 30 25 30 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN01-2BLY 0,1 24 25 5,5 30 26 30 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN04-2BLY 0,05 25,5 27,5 3,7 30 17 19 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN06-2BLY 0,1 35 38 3 30 13 15 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN02-2BWY 0,01 26,5 28,5 3 30 3 3,5 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN03-2BWY 0,01 24 26,5 3 30 3 3,5 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN04-2BWY 0,05 25,5 27,5 3 30 17 19 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN05-2BWY 0,1 36 38 3,7 30 3 3,5 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN06-2BWY 0,1 35 39 3,7 30 13 15 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN03-2BM3Y 0,05 24 28 3 15 3,3 3,6 QFN-3L 1.1 x 1.0
Today’s new domain-oriented or zonal E/E architectures combined with the
multiplication of autonomous driving features has drastically increased the density
of components on the boards. VCUs or domain controllers can now concentrate
dozens of high-speed CAN links.